

## PIESE INTRETINERE UTILAJE 1

I.D.: 62632099

---

|                 |          |            |            |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|
| Data publicarii | 03.11.21 | Coduri CPV | 34913000-0 |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.331,77 RON - 1.331,77 RON

---

Descriere: ULEI 2T STIHL 0,5L 5\*12.61=63.03 LEI ULEI FOREST 2\*33.61=67.23 LEI ANTIGEL 1L 1\*6.72 LEI PILA STIHL 2\*6.72=13.45 LEI PILA LATA STIHL 1\*18.49 LEI SPRAY DEGRIPANT 1\*12.61 LEI SPRAY VASELINA 1\*15.97 LEI ODORIZANT 2\*2.52=5.04 LEI PARBRIZOL 5L 2\*12.61=25.21 LEI CANISTRA 10L 1\*147.06 LEI FIR 2,4MM 80M\*0.42=33.61 LEI ULEI 2T STIHL 1L 6\*31.09=186.55 LEI CAPACE FS 2\*63.03=126.05 LEI ODORIZANT BRADUT 4\*2.52=10.08 LEI AUTOCUT 25-2 3\*63.03=189.08 LEI VASELINA 400GR 1\*7.56 LEI FIR 2,4MM 253M 2\*106.30=212.61 LEI MANUSI 1\*5.04 LEI FIR 2,7MM 65M 1\*46.22 LEI ULEI FOREST 1L 3\*11.76=35.29 LEI FIR 2,7MM 208M 1\*104.87 LEI

---